
Agency Name of Agency Records Officer email address

ACC Accountancy Board of Ohio donna.oklok@acc.state.oh.us

ADJ Adjutant General jeffrey.a.pruett3.nfg@mail.mil

AGE Aging rclark@age.ohio.gov

AGO Attorney General of Ohio nathan.owens@ohioattorneygeneral

AGR Agriculture John.Holsinger@agri.ohio.gov

ART Arts Council jim.szekacs@oac.state.oh.us

ASF Cultural Facilities Commission

AOS Auditor of State MEMeeks@ohioauditor.gov

BOX Athletic Commission judy.mccarty@aco.ohio.gov

BTA Tax Appeals, Board of Samantha.cowne@bta.ohio.gov

Broadcast Educational Media Commission

BWC Workers' Compensation Thomas.S.12@bwc.state.oh.us

CCC Casino Control Commission Lara.Thomas@casinocontrol.ohio.gov

CHR Chiropractic Examiners, State Board of liz.moore@chr.state.oh.us

CIV Civil Rights Commission Martind@ocrc.state.oh.us

CRB Collision Review Board kimberly.sherfield@crb.ohio.gov

COM Commerce peter.thomas@com.state.oh.us

COS Cosmetology & Barber Board, State charley.yaniko@cos.ohio.gov

CSW Counselor & Social Worker Board Brian.Carnahan@cswb.ohio.gov

DAS Administrative Services jane.kuzma@das.state.oh.us

DEN Dental Board Zachary.Russell@den.ohio.gov

DEV Development Services Agency Benjamin.LaGrasso@development.ohio.gov

DDD Developmental Disabilities (formerly DMR) brooke.dangelo@dodd.ohio.gov

DHE Higher Education (formerly Board of Regents BOR) smolski@highered.ohio.gov

DNR Natural Resources Keith.McClaskey@dnr.state.oh.us

DOH Health darren.hurt@odh.ohio.gov

DOT Transportation jim.lapczynski@dot.ohio.gov

DPS Public Safety mcontosta@dps.ohio.gov

DRC Rehabilitation and Corrections Liann.Bower@odrc.state.oh.us

DVS Veterans Services Greg.Kowalski@dvs.ohio.gov

DYS Youth Services amy.koorn@dys.ohio.gov

EBR Environmental Board of Review julie.a.slane@erac.ohio.gov

EDU Education Yvonne.Harris@education.ohio.gov

ELC Elections Commission Betty.Springer@elc.state.oh.us

ENG Engineers & Surveyors Board jason.mclean@pes.ohio.gov

EPA Environmental Protection Agency richard.bouder@epa.ohio.gov

ERB Employment Relations Board shane.trace@serb.state.oh.us

ETH Ethics Commission Paul.Nick@ethics.ohio.gov

EXP Expositions Commission b.workman@expo.ohio.gov
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FUN Embalmers & Funeral Directors, Board of jwilliams@funeral.ohio.gov

GOV Governor's Office molly.elkins@governor.ohio.gov

HEF Higher Educational Facilities Commission

HFA Housing Finance Agency mtannous@ohiohome.org

HUM Human Services Innovations

INS Insurance (ODI) roger.hansen@insurance.ohio.gov

JFS Job and Family Services kathy.forrest@jfs.ohio.gov

LCC Liquor Control Commission sarah.creedon@lcc.ohio.gov

LEC Lake Erie Commission

LIB Library Board, State jpardee@library.ohio.gov

LIG Legislative Inspector General

LOT Lottery Commission Kathleen.Kirk@lottery.ohio.gov

LSC Legislative Service Commission Dtavenner@lsc.state.oh.us

MED Medical Board gary.holben@med.state.oh.us

MHA Mental Health & Addiction Services gregory.allison@mha.ohio.gov

MIH Minority Health, Commission on Angela.Dawson@mih.ohio.gov

MHO Manufactured Homes Program thomas.martin@omhc.state.oh.us

NUR Nursing, Board of abarr@nursing.ohio.gov

OBA Ohio Building Standards Board

OBM Budget and Management mike.babin@obm.ohio.gov

OCC Consumers' Counsel, Office of

ODM Medicaid, Ohio Department of lisa.stafford@medicaid.ohio.gov

OEB Tech Ohio

OHS Historical Society, The Ohio fprevits@ohiohistory.org

OIC Industrial Commission Kamal.Kapoor@ic.ohio.gov

OIG Ohio Inspector General's Office (IGO) jill.d.jones@oig.state.oh.us

OLA Ohioana Library Association

OOD Opportunities for Ohioans w/Disabilities deborah.stevens@ood.ohio.gov

OPT Optometry, State Board of

OPW Public Works Commission, Ohio matthew.markey@pwc.state.oh.us

OTC Ohio Turnpike Commission jennifer.stueber@ohioturnpike.org

OVH Ohio Veteran's Home

PCB
Petroleum Underground Storage Release 

Compensation

PRX Pharmacy, State Board of Kathryn.Lewis@pharmacy.ohio.gov

PSY Psychology, State Board of Ronald.Ross@psy.ohio.gov

PUB Public Defender Sharon.Flynt@opd.ohio.gov

PUC Public Utilties Commission Tanowa.Troupe@puco.state.oh.us

PYT Occupational & Physical Therapy Board

RAC Racing Commission michael.rzymek@racing.ohio.gov
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SCR Career Colleges and Schools ruth.myers@scr.state.oh.us

SFC School Facilities Commission

SFD School for the Deaf (OSD)

SHP Speech & Hearing Professionals Board Gregg.Thornton@shp.ohio.gov

SLC Student Aid Commission

SLG State & Local Government Commission of Ohio

SOS Secretary of State Swarren@sos.state.oh.us

SPA Latino Affairs, Commission on

TAX Taxation kerrie.ryan@tax.state.oh.us

TOS Treasurer of State Michael.Lenzo@tos.ohio.gov

TTA Tuition Trust Authority, Ohio

UCR Unemployment Compensation Review Bd

VMB Veterinary Medical Board, Ohio theresa.stir@ovmlb.state.oh.us

VPB Vision Professional Board wilma.simmons@vision.ohio.gov

WDA Water Development Authority, Ohio
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